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ПЛАНИРОВКА ТИП 1-7-10
2-комнатная квартира 60.8 м²

Проект
Яблоневый сад

Этаж
13

В ипотеку от
 

28 082 ₽/мес.
от 5 812 480 ₽

от 95 600 ₽/м²

 

Для заметок:
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КВАРТИРЫ ТИПА 1-7-10

Номер Площадь Адрес Этаж Цена

158 60.8 м²
Яблоневая, д. 1, корп.
1

13
5 812 480 ₽
95 600 ₽/м²
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